
Placing Open Poles  (56 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 20.685 20.685 $245.00
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 20.909 20.909 $147.00 7
3 *Brice Roesler- KT Remin Oak (r 8u) 20.979 20.979 $98.00 6
4 Sophie Aquado- Hank (r 12-14) 21.134 21.134
5 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS 21.341 21.341 5
6 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 21.355 21.355
7 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  21.521 21.521 4
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.591 21.591 3

2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Sophie Aguado- Captain  (Sylvia ran 15-19)21.853 21.853 $210.00 7
2 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 21.957 21.957 $126.00
3 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 22.044 22.044 $84.00 6
4 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14)22.225 22.225 5
5 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 22.268 22.268 4
6 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20+) 22.280 22.280 3
7 Ayden Harrison- Hemi (r 9-11) 22.425 22.425
8 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.479 22.479 2
9 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 22.492 22.492 1

10 *Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 15-19, nov) 22.544 22.544 1
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 22.586 22.586 1
12 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.589 22.589 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)22.696 22.696 $140.00 7
2 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 22.843 22.843 $84.00 6
3 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool (r nov, 20+) 23.104 23.104 $56.00 5
4 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 23.242 23.242 4
5 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20+,nov) 23.378 23.378 3
6 Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11,nov) 23.459 23.459

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 23.778 23.778 $105.00 7
2 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 23.994 23.994 $63.00 6
3 Lauren Foale- Popcorn 25.116 25.116 $42.00
4 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+,nov) 25.370 25.370 5
5 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 12-14)21.040 5 26.040 4
6 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 26.478 26.478 3
7 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.550 5 26.550 2
8 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 26.697 26.697 1
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9 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine (r 12-14)21.751 5 26.751 1
10 *Braylin Miller- Coffee Bean (r 8u) 22.036 5 27.036 1
11 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 22.073 5 27.073 1
12 Nicole Thompson- Bailey 22.721 5 27.721
13 Kiley Dean- Shortgo 23.286 5 28.286
14 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.708 5 28.708 1
15 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 28.993 28.993 1
16 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 26.151 5 31.151 1
17 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 12-14) 21.668 10 31.668 1
18 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)21.790 10 31.790 1
19 Andrea Ratumell- Pewee 32.824 32.824
20 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 23.794 10 33.794
21 Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 9-11) 25.670 10 35.670
22 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 26.504 10 36.504 1
23 Taryn Tiffee- Widow (r 9-11) 24.146 15 39.146
24 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 28.118 15 43.118 1

*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11, nov) NT NT 1
*Fawn Schott- Foxy (12-14)  NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Campbell Pegues- Red (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Layla Weaks- Stash (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda (r nov)NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Brice Roesler- KT Oak ® 20.979 20.979 9
2 *Sydney Curry 22.044 22.044 8
3 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® pts 22.492 22.492 7
4 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 22.589 22.589 6
5 Shada Cline- Isabella 23.015 23.015
6 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 23.778 23.778 5
7 *Braylin Miller-Coffee Bean POINTS 22.036 5 27.036 4
8 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (8u) 23.708 5 28.708 3
9 *Klacey Dean 31.408 31.408 3

10 *Madison Clark 23.794 10 33.794 3
11 *Ava Clark 74.798 74.798 3
12 *Rilynn Springer NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kiley Dean 21.355 21.355 9
2 *Ayden Harrison- Easy 22.425 22.425 8
3 *Mallory Adamitz 23.242 23.242 7
4 *Madison Thurman 23.459 23.459 6
5 *McKenzie Speer 23.994 23.994 5
6 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 26.697 26.697 4
7 Caylee Durbin 25.670 10 35.670

HHBRA Pg #2 May 26, 2018



8 *Madison Speer 26.504 10 36.504 3
9 Taryn Tiffee- Widow (r 9-11) 24.146 15 39.146

10 *Samantha Cortinas NT NT 2
11 *Campbell Pegues- Red NT NT 2
12 *Layla Weaks- Stash NT NT 2

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Sophie Aguado 21.134 21.134 9
2 *Kylee Jordan 22.225 22.225 8
3 Liza Elder- Delight 22.268 22.268
4 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.696 22.696 7
5 *Gracie Callaway 21.040 5 26.040 6
6 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 26.478 26.478 5
7 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine 21.751 5 26.751 4
8 *Samantha Doran 22.073 5 27.073 3
9 *Liza Elder- Starbuck- points 21.668 10 31.668 3

10 *Paige Jordan 21.790 10 31.790 3
11 *Katie Blackburn 28.118 15 43.118 3
13 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 2
12 *Fawn Schott NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Brooke Peterson- Coach (r 15-19) 20.685 20.685
2 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.341 21.341 9
3 *Kaylee Kramer ®  21.521 21.521 8
4 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.591 21.591 7
5 Sylvia Nelson- Captain 21.853 21.853
6 *Miranda Schott 22.479 22.479 6
7 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.544 22.544 5
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 22.586 22.586 4

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 20.909 20.909 9
2 *Nikki Sandidge 22.280 22.280 8
3 *Tana Jureczki 23.104 23.104 7
4 *Crystal Wetz 23.378 23.378 6
5 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 25.370 25.370 5
6 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20+) 21.550 5 26.550 4

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Mattie Elder- Gracie 22.544 22.544 9
2 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r nov) 22.843 22.843 8
3 *Tana Jureczki- Joe Cool 23.104 23.104 7
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 23.378 23.378 6
5 *Madison Thurmon- Badger 23.459 23.459 5
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6 *Andrea Weekley- Bugs 25.370 25.370 4
7 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 28.993 28.993 3
8 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 26.151 5 31.151 3

*Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda NT NT 2
*Samantha Cortinez- Bullet NT NT 2

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Dee pts 15.989 15.989 9
2 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 16.084 16.084 8
3 *Brice Roesler 16.224 16.224 7
4 *Sydney Curry 16.519 16.519 6
5 Shada Cline- Isabella 16.613 16.613
6 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex ® 16.733 16.733 5
7 *Blake Weekley 17.309 17.309 4
8 *Ryan Farrell 17.355 17.355 3
9 *Rilynn Springer 17.626 17.626 3

10 *Klacey Dean 22.179 22.179 3
11 *Madison Clark- Trigger 17.857 5 22.857 3
12 *Ava Clark 37.456 5 42.456 3
13 *Raylee Springer 111.915 111.915 3
14 *Addison Schneider- A 89.814 89.814 3

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kiley Dean 15.822 15.822 9
2 *McKenzie Speer 16.404 16.404 8
3 *Mallory Adamitz 16.675 16.675 7
4 Kyndell Seidel 16.776 16.776
5 *Madison Speer 16.800 16.800 6
6 *Ayden Harrison- Easy 16.905 16.905 5
7 *Layla Weaks 16.925 16.925 4
8 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 9-11) 17.134 17.134
9 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 17.136 17.136 3

10 Taryn Tiffee- Troy (r 9-11) 17.199 17.199
11 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 18.161 18.161 3
12 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 19.231 19.231 3
13 *Brady Kate Stewart 19.980 19.980 3
14 *Madison Thurman 18.212 5 23.212 3

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Kylee Jordan 15.529 15.529 9
2 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.688 15.688 8
3 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.853 15.853 7
4 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.060 16.060 6
5 *Samantha Doran 16.168 16.168 5
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6 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.258 16.258 4
7 *Sophie Aquado 16.282 16.282 3
8 *Paige Jordan 16.330 16.330 3
9 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 16.393 16.393 3

10 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 17.274 17.274 3
11 *Brianna Garza 17.356 17.356 3
12 *Alexis Adamitz- Riley 18.249 18.249 3
13 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.702 18.702 3
14 *Fawn Schott- Belle 21.006 21.006 3
15 *Olivia Rogler 16.218 5 21.218 3

*Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 2
*Grace Kelley NS NS 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 15.304 15.304 9
2 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck pts 15.526 15.526 8
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 15.960 15.960 7
4 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle 16.096 16.096 6
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.137 16.137 5
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini  16.313 16.313 4
7 Syvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) 16.599 16.599
8 *Madison Grube 16.737 16.737 3
9 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.848 16.848 3

10 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 17.834 17.834
11 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 19.118 19.118 3
12 Brooke Peterson- Son of Gunsmoke (r 15-19)44.441 44.441
13 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka 50.758 50.758 3
14 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw NT NT 2
15 *Emma Watson NT NT 2

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Lauren Foale- Texas 15.951 15.951 9
2 Morgann Crawford- Rummy (r 20-49) 16.100 16.100
3 *Crystal Wetz- Mikey 16.150 16.150 8
4 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 16.245 16.245 7
5 *Ashlee Miller- Radio 16.269 16.269 6
6 Morgann Crawford- Runaway Lioness (r 20-49)17.565 17.565
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 18.341 18.341 5
8 *Nikki Sandidge 17.221 5 22.221 4
9 *Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting RomanceNT NT 2

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Billy Reeves- Sweet Tea/Go Triumph 16.109 16.109 9
2 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie16.680 16.680 8
3 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.222 17.222 7
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4 *Rebecca Rowell 16.622 5 21.622 6
5 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 17.127 10 27.127 5

*Kathy Durst- Ollie NT NT 2
*Jeannie Walker NT NT 2

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Serena Walston 17.725 17.725 9
2 *Vanessa Flick 18.055 18.055 8
3 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 18.341 18.341 7
4 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker 19.730 19.730 6
5 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 24.272 24.272 5

Placing Green Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.688 15.688 9
2 *Billy Reeves- Dash 16.109 16.109 8
3 *Alexis James- Minute Ta Winnit 17.290 17.290 7
4 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds 17.843 17.843 6
5 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda18.018 18.018 5
6 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 17.499 5 22.499 4
7 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup 24.272 24.272 3

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett 15.304 15.304 9
2 *Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov, 20-49) 16.269 16.269 8
3 *Madison Grube- Jewel 16.737 16.737 7
4 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz 18.702 18.702 6
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.622 5 21.622 5
6 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka NS NS 1
7 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 2
8 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues 15.688 15.688 9
2 *Billie Reeves- Dash 16.109 16.109 8
3 Kriss Griffin 16.905 16.905
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.622 5 21.622 7
5 *Jeannie Walker- John NT NT 2

Placing OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Shelbey Eklund- Jett (r 15-19, nov) 15.304 15.304 $275.00 7
2 *Mattie Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 15.526 15.526 $229.00 6
3 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14)15.529 15.529 $184.00 5
4 *Zoey Thygesen- Third Cut Blues (r 12-14,green,nov)15.688 15.688 $138.00 4
5 Vonda Pelton- Grey 15.785 15.785 $92.00
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2D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 15.822 15.822 $229.00
2 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 15.853 15.853 $191.00 7
3 *Lauren Foale- Texas (r 20-49) 15.951 15.951 $153.00 6
4 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 15.960 15.960 $115.00 5
5 Braylin Miller- Dee (r 8u) 15.989 15.989 $77.00
6 Morgann Crawford- Bugs 15.996 15.996
7 ReannaH Glover- Lilly/ PC Shon Dell IKE 16.002 16.002
8 *Darla Barker- Witchy (Crystal ran) 16.028 16.028 4
9 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 16.060 16.060 3

10 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 16.084 16.084 2
11 *Emily Jirka- Repo/Belle (r 15-19) 16.096 16.096 1
12 Morgann Crawford- Rummy (r 20-49) 16.100 16.100
13 *Billie Reeves- Dash (r green,fut,50+) 16.109 16.109 1
14 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.137 16.137 1
15 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 16.150 16.150 1
16 Cristin Posey- Chilly 16.151 16.151
20 *Samantha Doran- Red (r 12-14) 16.168 16.168 1
21 Laramie Allen- Streak 16.177 16.177
22 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 16.245 16.245 1
23 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.258 16.258 1
24 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov,20-49) 16.269 16.269
25 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.282 16.282 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.313 16.313 $184.00 7
2 *Paige Jordan- Moonlight Raid/Raider (r 12-14)16.330 16.330 $153.00 6
3 Laramie Allen- Lexus 16.340 16.340 $122.00
4 *Scout Schara- Amos (r 12-14) 16.393 16.393 $92.00 5
5 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.404 16.404 $61.00 4
6 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.505 16.505 3
7 *Sydney Curry- CJ (r 8u) 16.519 16.519 2
8 Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) 16.599 16.599
9 *Sydney Reed- An Iris Red Wine/Moonshine16.610 16.610 1

10 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.675 16.675 1
11 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)16.680 16.680 1
12 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (r 8u) 16.733 16.733 1
13 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19,nov) 16.737 16.737 1
14 Kyndell Seidel- Que Paza Socks (r 9-11) 16.776 16.776
15 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 16.779 16.779 1
16 *Madison Speer- Hemi (r 9-11) 16.800 16.800 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.848 16.848 $137.00 7
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2 Ayden Harrison-Hemi (r 9-11) 16.905 16.905 $115.00
3 Kriss Griffin- CP Pull the Tiger (r fut) 16.905 16.905 $92.00
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 16.910 16.910 $69.00 6
5 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 9-11) 16.925 16.925 $46.00 5
6 *Callie Morgan- Cruzin on a Crown 17.040 17.040 4
7 Cheryl Allen- Holly 17.056 17.056
8 Kimberly Cooper- Darlin 17.058 17.058
9 Shannon Cline- Birdie 17.102 17.102

10 Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 9-11) 17.134 17.134
11 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11)17.136 17.136 3
12 Taryn Tiffee- Troy (r 9-11) 17.199 17.199
13 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.222 17.222 2
14 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 17.274 17.274 1
15 *Alexis James- Minute ta Winnit (r green)17.290 17.290 1

5D Base Time + Penalty Time Payout Points
1 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 17.309 17.309 $90.00 7
2 *Ryan Farrell- CJ (R 8u) 17.355 17.355 $76.00 6
3 *Brianna Garza- Ella (r 12-14) 17.356 17.356 $60.00 5
4 Morgann Crawford- Runaway Lioness (r 20-49)17.565 17.565 $45.00
5 Serena Walston- Gracie (r adult) 17.725 17.725 $35.00
6 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 17.834 17.834 4
7 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r green)17.843 17.843 3
8 Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 17.991 17.991
9 *Kylee Jordan- Hawks Little Lady/Matilda(r green)18.018 18.018 2

10 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult)18.055 18.055 1
11 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 9-11) 18.161 18.161 1
12 Kelsey Harms- Just an Easy Dash 18.169 18.169
13 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 18.249 18.249 1
14 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20-49,adult) 18.341 18.341 1
15 *Sydney Oliver- Miss Snipalenz ( r 12-14,nov)18.702 18.702 1
16 *Christina Lee- George (r 15-19) 19.118 19.118 1
17 *Sloane Oliver- Miss Snipalenz (r 9-11) 19.231 19.231 1
18 *Wanda Wright- FireCracker (r  adult) 19.730 19.730 1
19 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 9-11) 19.980 19.980 1
20 *Fawn Schott- Foxy (r 12-14)  21.006 21.006 1
21 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 21.825 21.825 1
22 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack 24.107 24.107
23 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r green,adult) 24.272 24.272 1
24 Brooke Peterson- Son of Gunsmoke (r 15-19)44.441 44.441
25 Jacquelyn Noah- JoJo (r 15-19) 50.758 50.758

Jackie Bob Cox- Katie 15.742 5 NT
*Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14)16.218 5 NT 1
Jackie Bob Cox- Allie 16.449 5 NT
Shawna O'Neill - V 16.518 5 NT
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*Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)16.622 5 NT 1
Kelsey Dean- Sparky 16.837 5 NT
*Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 17.127 10 NT 1
*Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 17.221 5 NT 1
*Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r green) 17.499 5 NT 1
Lauren Foale- Popcorn 17.526 5 NT
Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 18.212 5 NT
*Catherine Asmussen- A Tempting Romance (r 20-49) ptsNT NT 1
*Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 15-19,nov)NT NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
*Jeannie Walker- John (r nov, fut, 50+) NT NT 1
*Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) NT NT 1
*Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  NT NT 1
Kiley Dean- Shortgo NT NT
*Grace Kelley- Jupiter (r 12-14) NS NS 1
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